Total Number of Floods by Month: Otselic River at Cincinnatus, NY

Latitude: 42.541 Period of Record: 1935-Present Longitude: -75.899
Flood Stage: 9 Last Flood: 11/1/2019 Number of Floods: 49
Month Number of Floods Cumulative Total

January 2 2

February 3 5

March 20 25

April 7 32

May 0 32

June 3 35

July 2 37

August 0 37

September 3 40

October 3 43

November 1 44

December 5 49

Seasonal Totals

Winter (Dec-Jan-Feb) 10

Spring (Mar-Apr-May) 27

Summer (Jun-Jul-Aug) 5

Fall (Sep-Oct-Nov) 7
Drainage Area: 147 square miles Data represent all historical events. County of Gage: Cortland
Gage Datum: 1031.67 ft MSL North Branch Susquehanna Basin County of Forecast Point: Cortland

Created on 1/23/2020 at H#H##HiHIH



